
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
3B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11K #12 #13B#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker K. Anderson B. Baker A. Stay, Jr.

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 12.715 12.981 13.309 12.957 12.994 13.202 13.173 12.721 13.51712.409

2 12.616 12.663 12.815 12.755 12.588 13.007 13.160 12.592 13.39012.408

3 12.559 12.672 12.676 12.700 12.640 13.004 13.132 12.616 13.46312.582

4 12.788 12.664 12.725 12.763 12.731 13.452 13.257 12.691 13.59112.507

998 12.559 12.663 12.676 12.700 12.588 13.004 13.132 12.592 13.390MIN 12.408

12.788 12.981 13.309 12.957 12.994 13.452 13.257 12.721 13.591MAX 12.582

12.670 12.745 12.881 12.794 12.738 13.166 13.181 12.655 13.490AVG 12.477

3 #15 #17 #18 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26 #26B#14K
2 N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles L. Scherb B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen L. Carson

1 HON KAW HON HON HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 13.294 12.633 13.275 13.454 13.210 12.870 12.985 12.994 13.19613.096

2 13.075 12.538 12.845 13.433 13.180 12.622 12.553 13.083 13.04713.457

3 13.123 12.472 12.900 13.526 13.174 12.658 12.536 13.096 13.09413.472

4 13.295 12.797 13.279 13.268 13.405 12.720 12.695 13.168 13.43513.523

998 13.075 12.472 12.845 13.268 13.174 12.622 12.536 12.994 13.047MIN 13.096

13.295 12.797 13.279 13.526 13.405 12.870 12.985 13.168 13.435MAX 13.523

13.197 12.610 13.075 13.420 13.242 12.718 12.692 13.085 13.193AVG 13.387

3 #27 #28 #28G #29 #29K #30 #32 #32N #39#26P
2 J. Goodwin R. Pearson S. Russell C. Bruse J. Mataya K. Weise B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer C. Scherb M. Burton

1 YAM KAW YAM HON HON HON KAW HON YAMHON

1 12.682 13.040 13.892 12.820 14.138 13.084 13.208 13.224 12.82813.221

2 12.801 13.045 13.441 12.782 14.532 12.939 13.152 13.329 12.72013.060

3 12.637 12.760 13.437 12.988 14.164 12.986 13.193 13.259 13.17113.135

4 12.749 12.977 13.551 12.926 13.822 13.258 13.127 13.662 12.88013.509

998 12.637 12.760 13.437 12.782 13.822 12.939 13.127 13.224 12.720MIN 13.060

12.801 13.045 13.892 12.988 14.532 13.258 13.208 13.662 13.171MAX 13.509

12.717 12.956 13.580 12.879 14.164 13.067 13.170 13.369 12.900AVG 13.231

3 #40Z #41B #42 #42E #42K #43P #44 #45 #46#40
2 A. King D. Casey B. Hazel B. Smith K. Kolkman C. Erickson D. Carter B. Robinson J. Janisch A. Lindfors

1 HON HON HON KAW YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.344 13.046 12.920 12.751 13.508 13.177 12.895 13.080 13.39313.118

2 13.563 12.854 13.014 12.484 13.393 13.172 12.794 12.855 13.03712.980

3 13.380 13.033 12.741 12.679 13.604 13.401 12.752 12.946 13.05513.233

4 13.360 12.898 12.591 12.828 13.608 13.537 12.820 13.132 13.58013.120

998 13.344 12.854 12.591 12.484 13.393 13.172 12.752 12.855 13.037MIN 12.980

13.563 13.046 13.014 12.828 13.608 13.537 12.895 13.132 13.580MAX 13.233

13.412 12.958 12.817 12.686 13.528 13.322 12.815 13.003 13.266AVG 13.113

3 #51P #54Z #57A #62 #64A #64C #65 #67W #68#49
2 C. Cose W. Camlin M. Rush K. Yoder L. Gough E. Baer J. Steele C. Texter B. Lehfeldt J. Koch

1 KTM HON SUZ YAM KAW HON HON YAM HONHON

1 13.210 13.606 13.136 13.059 13.673 14.012 13.370 13.907 12.96812.573

2 13.517 12.954 13.168 12.824 13.435 13.874 13.079 13.984 12.87612.555

3 13.384 12.932 13.080 12.766 13.296 13.837 13.076 13.810 12.99512.455

4 14.469 13.034 13.293 12.894 13.420 13.984 13.091 13.930 13.47312.567

998 13.210 12.932 13.080 12.766 13.296 13.837 13.076 13.810 12.876MIN 12.455

14.469 13.606 13.293 13.059 13.673 14.012 13.370 13.984 13.473MAX 12.573

13.645 13.132 13.169 12.886 13.456 13.927 13.154 13.908 13.078AVG 12.538
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3 #69F #72 #73 #74P #77K #78 #81 #81G #82#69
2 J. Halbert B. Evans T. Eades D. Lawrence C. Landers D. Mischler M. Scherb J. Hittle B. Sowders J. Higgins

1 YAM YAM KAW HON HON HON HON HON YAMYAM

1 13.338 13.266 13.255 13.601 13.091 13.212 12.856 13.635 13.20912.707

2 13.153 13.192 13.248 13.460 13.467 13.504 12.758 13.709 13.14212.620

3 13.083 12.990 13.287 13.591 13.447 13.316 12.702 13.494 13.14812.688

4 13.334 13.334 13.133 13.787 13.403 13.333 12.733 13.576 13.23112.575

998 13.083 12.990 13.133 13.460 13.091 13.212 12.702 13.494 13.142MIN 12.575

13.338 13.334 13.287 13.787 13.467 13.504 12.856 13.709 13.231MAX 12.707

13.227 13.196 13.231 13.610 13.352 13.341 12.762 13.604 13.183AVG 12.648

3 #88 #92 #99X#87
2 M. Kirkness J. Wood K. Vance K. Meiers

1 HON HON HONHON

1 12.954 13.537 13.39812.917

2 13.023 13.465 13.73912.944

3 12.735 13.387 13.62312.853

4 12.819 13.720 13.75413.024

998 12.735 13.387 13.398MIN 12.853

13.023 13.720 13.754MAX 13.024

12.883 13.527 13.629AVG 12.935
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